Cypas

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2023
KponuBHuLbKWii

B 149 [1/ 48.457926 /] 32.18617

04.06.2023 05:29:49
fAlcHo

24

351

493.441

70

35

35

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

TepHoninb

11

Yac nepwioro 11:28:35

Yac octaHHbOro 11:41:32

LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1447.36

LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1333.29

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 11:10:19

3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 11:45:24

TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 00:35:05

Monogai 0

Piuni 12

[Jopocni 58

. Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
Fony6iB 20%
dakTMuHO BKnanuca %
70 70 19.94
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